

Identification guide - affected RCBOs

The recall applies ONLY to the single module RCBOs with the reference numbers; AD310T, AD316T, AD320T or AD325T.

No other Hager B&R RCBO or product is affected by the recall.

To help you identify these with certainty, we have highlighted the key distinguishing features.

Product reference number that is located on the top left face of the product, underneath the brand name.

A square blue test button on the bottom left hand corner of the face



A status indicator on the right hand side under the toggle; this can either be red or green depending on the position of the handle. Red is on, green is off.

PLEASE NOTE: It is highly recommended that identification of the recalled RCBO be confirmed by a qualified and licensed electrical contractor.

For further information - Please direct any calls and queries concerning this recall to: Phone 1300 786 685 Web www.rcboreplacement.com.au Email recall@hagerbr.com.au